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STAY INFORMED

Continue to stay informed about City
government services, programs and projects
by subscribing to the City of Winchester’s
weekly electronic newsletter.

Sign up online at winchesterva.gov/enews
or click on the CitE-News button from the
City’s official website (winchesterva.gov).
All you need is a valid email address.
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for the

2014 Academy S

January 16 - April 24
One evening per week
$20 per person
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(54{0) 667-1815, ext. 1670 =
amy. siﬁlmqns@winchesterva. gov




2014 SCHEDULE
Thursday, January 16 6:45 pm
Dinner - Welcome Reception - The Big Picture
Tuesday, January 21 6:00 pm
Observe Council Work Session
Thursday, January 30 6:45 pm
The Budget Process
Thursday, February 6 6:45 pm

Planning - Zoning & Inspections

Tuesday, February 11 7:00 pm
Observe Regular Council Meeting

Thursday, February 20 6:45 pm
Police « E-9-1-1 - Tour of Public Safety Center

Thursday, February 27 6:45 pm

Fire & Rescue - Tour of fire station

Thursday, March 6 6:45 pm

Social Services

Thursday, March 13 6:45 pm
Winchester Public Schools « Tour of JHHS

Thursday, March 20 6:45 pm

Constitutional Officers

Thursday, March 27 6:45 pm

Parks & Recreation - Winc-Fred. Co. Tourism

Thursday, April 3 6:45 pm
Public Works - Tour of City Yards

Thursday April 10 6:15 pm
Public Utilties « Tour of Water Treatment Plant

(transportation provided)

Thursday, April 17 6:15 pm

Economic Redevelopment « Old Town « Parking

Thursday, April 24 6:45 pm

Dinner - Mock Council Meeting « Graduation

Get more information online:
www.WinchesterVA.gov/INSIGHT

CITIZEN'S ACADEMY
Name:
Address:
City: Zip Code:
Email:

Daytime Phone:

Shirt Size: S M L XL

Food Allergies/Special Accommodations:

How would you rate your current knowledge of
the City’s services and operations?

1 2 3 4 5
Very Low Low Average High Very High

How did you hear about INSIGHT?

“I hereby give my permission for the City of
Winchester to use any still photograph in which I may
appear for whatever purpose(s) deemed appropriate.

I participate in this program voluntarily and with the
understanding there is no remuneration and a fee to
participate. I also understand that I may request the
fee be waived if I am unable to pay”

Signature

Make checks payable to and return form to:
City of Winchester, Attn: Amy Simmons
15 N. Cameron Street, Winchester, VA 22601
FAX: (540) 722-3618



